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= 43" (10.8cm)

T 24" (6.1cm)

JF 4.6"  (11.5cm)

T 1.4lbs  (0.6kg)

DIN § % 35mm
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WMARE: 10~49VDC

A& N AL 415mAmax@24VDC
N-TRON ¥ j5.: NTPS-24-1.3(1.3@24V)
S

TAEIRE: -40C ~70C
Tk 0 B -40C ~85C
TAERA: 5% ~95% (. #-4k)
IAEHR: 0~100003& R_
REW (BEZHE)

EH) 200g@10ms
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THH

MTBF >2F 77 A
HEE:

10/100Base TX: 8 4~ RJ-45

100Base FX: 1 /~SC 3% ST # 4% 2%

RiEBOSEEREALR)BRAR

GO

10Base T: >Cat3

100Base TX: >Cat5

100Base FX % ##: 50-62.5/125um

100Base FXE #.4¢: 7-10/125um

KK A 2km 15km* 40km* 80km

it T A -19dBm -15dBm -5dBm -5dBm
/-14dBm | /-7dBm /0dBm /0dBm

T FAUE -32dBm -34dBm -34dBm -34dBm

b 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm

BUZERER:

SEAT: 4" (10.16cm)

FETR: 1" (2.54cm)

& M IAIE

FCC: Title 47, Part 15, Subpart B,Class A; ICES-003:Class A;

ANSI C63.4

CE: EN 61000-6-2, 4; IEC 61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11
GOST-R Certifi ed, RoHS Compliant
CURRENTLY IN STANDARDS TESTING FOR:

UL/cUL: UL 508 and ANSI/ISA-12.12.01-2007

Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, and D

Hazardous and Non-Hazardous Locations, Temp. Code T4A

Designed to comply with:

IEEE 1613 for Electric Utility Substations
NEMA TS1/ TS2 for Traffi ¢ control

IEC-61850

FBig: 010-82859971 M ih: www.n-tron.com.cn
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